Aluminum Crane Systems
Handling Systems
Schmalz: Vacuum Technology for
Intelligent Automation and Ergonomic Handling
Lifting systems and cranesComponents
Vacuum Automation Handling Systems
Systems Clamping solutions

stated are based on a deflection of 1:300, the common value
for calculating crane systems. Smaller deflection values such
as 1:400 may be required for certain applications.
Example: With a maximum load of 200 kg and a predeter-
mined suspension distance of 5,000 mm the profile SRA-
140 is used. The maximum deflection is then 17 mm (5,000
mm / 300).
Type Height
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
Max. lift
capacity [kg]
Area moment of inertia [cm4] Moment of resistance [cm³]
lz ly wz wy
SRA-100 100 3.0 125 114 89 25 20
SRA-105 105 4.8 250 264 246 48 52
SRA-140 140 6.5 500 652 377 92 75
SRA-180 180 8.2 800 1,279 447 141 89
SRA-220 220 9.9 1,200 2,266 529 204 106
SRA-80-V* 80 4.0 – 177 143 – –
*Reinforcement section suitable for SRA-105, SRA-140, SRA-180 and SRA-220
Load capacity [kg]
Load (deflection 1:300)
Su

[mm]
H1
[mm]
H2**
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L5
[mm]
L6
[mm]
SK-KZG-80 80 3.000 – 6.000 3.130 500 2.600 – 182 600 – 800 140 – 180 400
SK-KZG-125 125 3.000 – 6.000 3.130 – 3.380 500 – 750 2.600 – 210 600 – 800 180 400 – 550
SK-KZG-200 200 3.000 – 8.000 3.380 750 2.600 – 210 – 260 650 – 850 180 – 250 550 – 700
SK-KZG-350 350 3.000 – 6.000 3.385 750 2.600 – 260 – 290 650 – 850 250 – 300 700 – 860
SK-KZG-650 650 3.000 – 6.000 3.635 1.000 2.600 – 280 – 350 700 – 900 300 – 350 860
SK-KZG-1000** 1.000 3.000 – 6.000 3.950 1.300 2.600 – 400 – 420 750 – 950 400 – 420 950
WK-KZG-80 80 3.000 – 6.000 695 500 – 205 155 650 – 850 – –
WK-KZG-125 125 3.000 – 6.000 695 – 945 500 – 750 – 205 155 650 – 850 – –
WK-KZG-200 200 3.000 – 8.000 945 750 – 250 155 700 – 900 – –
WK-KZG-350 350 3.000 – 6.000 945 750 – 250 155 700 – 900 – –
WK-KZG-650 650 3.000 – 6.000 1.195 1.000 – 400 155 750 – 950 – –
WK-KZG-1000** 1.000 3.000 – 6.000 1.495 1.300 – 600 155 800 – 1.000 – –
*H max = 5,000 mm **H2 max = 4,000 mm
Type Max. lift
capacity [kg]
L
[mm]
H*
[mm]
H1
[mm]
H2**
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L5
[mm]
L6
[mm]
SK-JU-45 45 2.000 – 6.000 3.525 500 – 505 3.000 – 182 450 – 750 140 400
SK-JU-65 65 2.000 – 6.000 3.525 – 3.530 500 3.000 – 182 – 210 450 – 750 140 – 180 400
SK-JU-85 85 3.000 – 6.000 3.525 – 3.530 500 3.000 – 182 – 210 550 – 750 140 – 180 400
SK-JU-110 110 3.000 – 6.000 3.530 500 3.000 – 182 – 210 550 – 750 140 – 180 400 – 550
SK-JU-140 140 3.000 – 6.000 3.730 – 3.980 500 – 750 3.200 – 210 550 – 750 180 400 – 550
SK-JU-200 200 3.000 – 8.000 3.980 750 3.200 – 210 550 – 750 180 550 – 700
SK-JU-300 300 3.000 – 6.000 3.980 – 3.985 750 3.200 – 210 – 260 550 – 750 250 700 – 860
WK-JU-45 45 2.000 – 6.000 695 500 – 505 – 205 155 450 – 750 – –
WK-JU-65 65 2.000 – 6.000 695 500 – 205 155 450 – 750 – –
WK-JU-85 85 3.000 – 6.000 695 500 – 205 155 650 – 850 – –
WK-JU-110 110 3.000 – 6.000 695 500 – 205 155 650 – 850 – –
WK-JU-140 140 3.000 – 6.000 695 – 945 500 – 750 – 205 – 250 155 650 – 850 – –
WK-JU-200 200 3.000 – 8.000 945 750 – 250 155 700 – 900 – –
WK-JU-300 300 3.000 – 6.000 945 750 – 250 155 700 – 900 – –
*H max for type SK…45-140 = 4,500 mm (4,750 mm for type SK…200/300) **H2 max for type SK = 4,000 mm
JIB CRANES ESPECIALLY FOR VACUUM TUBE LIFTER JUMBO
Only use in combination with the vacuum tube lifter Jumbo from Schmalz. The load
classes correspond to the nominal lift capacities of the tube lifter. The weights of